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67" x 31 ½" x 23 ⅝"
(1700 x 800 x 600mm)

The PENELOPE is a seamless, one-
piece acrylic free-standing bathtub.

 

The drain is a direct flow through design 
for quick draining & easy installation. It 
is recommended to have access to the 
underside of the bath to complete the 
installation.

Drain Hole: 2 ⅛”
Overflow: 2 ¼”

Diagram not to scale

PENELOPE

DIMENSIONS

23
 ⅝

"

18 ⅞"

 

67"

31
 ½

" 44"

33 ½"

(44471)

22"

This bath is shipped with a chrome waste
& overflow. A brushed nickel waste & overflow
is available as an upgrade. The drain 
assembly is not installed.

 

 


